
 

 

Essensa (NYC’s non-profit group purchasing organization) 
Kenneth O'Reggio 
555 West 57th Street, 12th Floor 
New York, NY 10019 
koreggio@innovatix.com or koreggio@essensa.org  
212.901.1210 
 
Representatives from Essensa’s insurance vendor portfolio: 

The Omni Agency, Inc. 
Trey Wilder  
1430 Broadway, 13th Floor 
New York, NY 10018 
Office: 718.831.7888 ext. 2604 
Cell: 347.676.8606 
twilder@theomniagency.com 
www.omniessensa.com 
 

    Q6 Advisors, Inc. 
Alix A. Beien-Aime 
60 East 42nd Street, Suite 864 
New York, NY 10165  
Office: 516.394.2523 
Cell: 516.850.1847 
abienaime@Q6Advisors.com 
www.q6advisors.com 
 

Additional vendors: 
 
Arthur J. Gallagher Risk Management Services 
Jack McArdle 
2 Gannett Drive 
White Plains, NY 10604-3404 
Office: 914.697.6031 
Cell: 914.584.2239   
Fax: 914.323.4531 
jack_mcardle@ajg.com    
www.ajgrms.com 
 

 
HUB International Northeast Limited 
Scott Konrad 
1065 Avenue of the Americas 
New York, NY 10018 
Office: 212.338.2295 
Cell: 347.491.9671 
Fax: 917.934.9546 
scott.konrad@hubinternational.com 
http://www.hubinternational.com/ 

 
Carriage Trade Insurance Agency, Inc. 
Michael R. Jakob 
One Holland Avenue, Suite 105 
Floral Park, NY 11001 
Office: 516.358.5600       
Fax: 516.358.5656 
mjakob@carriagetradeinsurance.com  
www.carriagetradeinsurance.com 
 

USI Insurance Services LLC 
David Carpentier  
261 Madison Avenue, 5th Floor 
New York, NY 10016 
Office: 212.842.3430 
Cell: 401.480.5906 
Fax: 610.537.1920 
david.carpentier@usi.biz 
 

Five Star Coverage Corp 
Donald Smith 
75B Montauk Hwy 
Blue Point, NY 11715 
Office: 631.567.1111 
Cell: 516.317.8910 
Fax: 631.218.3411 
Donald@5starcoverage.com 

Please note –  
ACS does not endorse the services of any particular 
broker.  Contractors are NOT limited to obtaining 
insurance coverage from one of the vendors on this sheet. 
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